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2010 FSPA Invitational Meet - 10/9/2010

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 The Bolles School 397. 50The Bolles School

 2 Chiles High School 284Chiles High School

 3 Newsome High School 199Newsome High School

 4 Episcopal High School Eagles 144Episcopal High School Eagles

 5 Countryside (Clearwater) 124Countryside (Clearwater)

 6 Tampa Preparatory School 123Tampa Preparatory School

 7 H.B. Plant 114H.B. Plant

 8 Wharton High School 110Wharton High School

 9 Northeast (St. Pete) 100Northeast (St. Pete)

 10 Palm Harbor University HS 91Palm Harbor University HS

 11 Gulf Coast High School 83Gulf Coast High School

 12 Fort Myers High School 52Fort Myers High School

 13 Ponte Vedra High School 2009 47Ponte Vedra High School 2009

 13 Shorecrest 47Shorecrest

 15 Leon High School 46. 50Leon High School

 16 Cape Coral High School 44Cape Coral High School

 17 Community School of Naples 34Community School of Naples

 18 Fernandina Beach High School 33Fernandina Beach High School

 19 Providence High School 32Providence High School

 20 Seminole High School 31Seminole High School

 21 Palmetto Ridge High School 30Palmetto Ridge High School

 22 Naples High School 24Naples High School

 23 Cocoa Beach Junior/Senior High 16Cocoa Beach Junior/Senior High

 24 Barron Collier High School 15Barron Collier High School

 24 Osceola High School 15Osceola High School

 24 Creekside High School 15Creekside High School

 27 East Lake 14East Lake

 28 Trinity Prep 13Trinity Prep

 29 Lakewood 11Lakewood

 30 Flanagan High School 9Flanagan High School

 30 Bishop Verot Vikings 9Bishop Verot Vikings

 32 Bartram Trail 8Bartram Trail

 33 Pine Crest Swimming 5Pine Crest Swimming
 2,320.00Total
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2010 FSPA Invitational Meet - 10/9/2010

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 The Bolles School 483The Bolles School

 2 Palm Harbor University HS 233Palm Harbor University HS

 3 Countryside (Clearwater) 204Countryside (Clearwater)

 4 Barron Collier High School 168Barron Collier High School

 5 Seminole High School 122Seminole High School

 6 Chiles High School 94Chiles High School

 7 Cape Coral High School 74Cape Coral High School

 8 Northeast (St. Pete) 72Northeast (St. Pete)

 9 Fort Myers High School 71Fort Myers High School

 10 Gulf Coast High School 68Gulf Coast High School

 11 H.B. Plant 65H.B. Plant

 12 Paxon School of Advance Studie 62Paxon School of Advance Studie

 13 East Lake 59East Lake

 14 Providence High School 56Providence High School

 15 Seacrest Country Day School 55Seacrest Country Day School

 16 Shorecrest 53Shorecrest

 17 Tampa Preparatory School 51Tampa Preparatory School

 18 Episcopal High School Eagles 46Episcopal High School Eagles

 19 Ponte Vedra High School 2009 45Ponte Vedra High School 2009

 20 Creekside High School 32Creekside High School

 21 Newsome High School 30Newsome High School

 22 Bartram Trail 29Bartram Trail

 23 Community School of Naples 20Community School of Naples

 24 Bishop Verot Vikings 18Bishop Verot Vikings

 25 Zion Lutheran Christian School 15Zion Lutheran Christian School

 26 Wharton High School 14Wharton High School

 26 Leon High School 14Leon High School

 28 Palmetto Ridge High School 13Palmetto Ridge High School

 28 Lake Placid 13Lake Placid

 28 Naples High School 13Naples High School

 31 Key West High School 12Key West High School

 32 Pine Crest Swimming 7Pine Crest Swimming

 33 Flanagan High School 6Flanagan High School
 2,317.00Total


